    Cantel Life Sciences - © 2021 BioScience Products    •    Effective January 1, 2021   •    Page 31Page 30    •    Cantel Life Sciences - © 2021 BioScience Products    •    Effective January 1, 2021
FIBERFLO™ ‘NY’ NYLON PLEATED CARTRIDGE FILTERS
FiberFlo 0.1 Micron, 10 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-301 FPNY-01-10-A 0.1 µm, 10", End-Fitting 222/flat  $134.61
276-21-351 FPNY-01-10-B 0.1 µm, 10", End-Fitting 222/fin  $134.61
276-21-401 FPNY-01-10-C 0.1 µm, 10", End-Fitting 226/fin  $134.61
276-21-505 FPNY-01-10-E 0.1 µm, 10", End-Fitting 213/flat  $134.61
FiberFlo 0.1 Micron, 20 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-302 FPNY-01-20-A 0.1 µm, 20", End-Fitting 222/flat  $270.30
276-21-352 FPNY-01-20-B 0.1 µm, 20", End-Fitting 222/fin  $270.30
276-21-402 FPNY-01-20-C 0.1 µm, 20", End-Fitting 226/fin  $270.30
276-21-506 FPNY-01-20-E 0.1 µm, 20", End-Fitting 213/flat  $270.30
FiberFlo 0.1 Micron, 30 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-303 FPNY-01-30-A 0.1 µm, 30", End-Fitting 222/flat  $404.90
276-21-353 FPNY-01-30-B 0.1 µm, 30", End-Fitting 222/fin  $404.90
276-21-403 FPNY-01-30-C 0.1 µm, 30", End-Fitting 226/fin  $404.90
FiberFlo 0.1 Micron, 40 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-304 FPNY-01-40-A 0.1 µm, 40", End-Fitting 222/flat  $540.59
276-21-354 FPNY-01-40-B 0.1 µm, 40", End-Fitting 222/fin  $551.19
276-21-404 FPNY-01-40-C 0.1 µm, 40", End-Fitting 226/fin  $540.59
FiberFlo 0.2 Micron, 10 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-305 FPNY-02-10-A 0.2 µm, 10", End-Fitting 222/flat  $126.00
276-21-355 FPNY-02-10-B 0.2 µm, 10", End-Fitting 222/fin  $126.00
276-21-405 FPNY-02-10-C 0.2 µm, 10", End-Fitting 226/fin  $126.00
276-21-509 FPNY-02-10-E 0.2 µm, 10", End-Fitting 213/flat  $126.00
FiberFlo 0.2 Micron, 20 Inch Nylon Pleated Cartridge Filters
Part Number Model Number Description Price Each
276-21-306 FPNY-02-20-A 0.2 µm, 20", End-Fitting 222/flat  $253.07
276-21-356 FPNY-02-20-B 0.2 µm, 20", End-Fitting 222/fin  $253.07
276-21-406 FPNY-02-20-C 0.2 µm, 20", End-Fitting 226/fin  $253.07
276-21-510 FPNY-02-20-E 0.2 µm, 20", End-Fitting 226/fin  $253.07
Notes
*All cartridges are supplied in case lots only
All cartridges are supplied with silicone O-rings
FIBERFLO™ “NY” PLEATED CARTRIDGE FILTERS